0-

32,400.00 2.50 810.00 2.50 810.00 34,020.00 

Grand Total 77 2.060 144,746.3

4 

0.00 5,142.

90-

139,603.44 4,358.97 4,358.97 148,321.38 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

5,142.90-

0.38-

148,321.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :